

## Mrs & Ms Canada 2023 will be held on July 16,2023 in Toronto

Calling women across Canada to join us in an empowering journey to get crowned as Mrs Canada 2023 and Ms Canada 2023.

CANADA, May 23, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Mrs Canada Inc , owned by Mrs Annie Manjuran aim to empower women to become ambassadors of goodwill and promote cultural understanding and harmony across the world. Our contestants will engage in various community service activities to make positive changes in society, and will be given opportunities



to network with influential individuals to create a positive impact.

We strongly believe that beauty is not just outer appearance, but also the inner beauty that radiates from within. Our pageant focuses on empowering women to embrace their true selves and encourages them to use their beauty, intelligence, and talents to make a difference in the world.

The finals will take place from the 14th of July 2023 to 16th of July 2023 in Toronto .

Join us in our mission to empower women and bring positive change to the world. Apply now for Mrs. Canada 2023 and be a part of a community that values beauty with a purpose.

Annie Manjuran Mrs. Canada Inc email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/630086520 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.